
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2010 Mountain Click Photo Competition 
RESULTS 

 
Performance 
1. Aaron Ingrao 
2. Daniel Milchev 1 
3. Stephen Botts 
4. Blane Harvey - Kayak 
5. Rich Schafer – Kayak 
6. Conner Walberg 2 
7. Cody Olsen – Kayak 
8. Amira Duck 
9. Blane Harvey – bmx 
10. Cindy Petrhen – Climb 
11. Chip Kalback 
12. Brady Moore 
13. Kevin Vierling 3 
14. Tyler Youngwerth 
15. Erik Gruenwald 2 
16. Brian Maloney 2 
17. Cody Olsen – bmx 
18. Jacquleine Randall 
19. Rich Schafer 2 
20. Anna Floyd – kayak 
21. Brianne Bradfield 
22. Tom Mullen – kayak 
23. Cindy Petrhen 2 
24. Brady Moore 2 
25. Brain Maloney 1 
26. Leopoldo Bayol 
27. Casey Day 1 
28. Kevin Vierling 1 
29. Ryan Bregante 2 
30. Anna Floyd – climb 
31. Bex White 
32. Andrea Wentland 
33. Daniel Milchev 2 
34. Carly Jo Hougen 
35. Conner Walberg 1 
36. C Harrison 
37. Miguel Marquez 2 
38. Vaughn Corum 1 
39. Ryan Rombough 1 
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40. Jacques Hinkle 
41. Momchil Chavdarov 2 
42. Ryan Rombough3 
43. Anna Floyd 2 
44. Momchil Chavdarov  
45. Ryan Bregante 
46. Penny Bortz 
47. Miguel Marquez 
48. Nevada Furrow 
49. Alex Somosky2 
50. Stephen Botts 3 
51. Cody Olsen –climb 
52. Brennan Schloo 
53. Kevin Vierling 2 
54. Melanie Hulse1 
55. Leopoldo Bayol 2 
56. Jeff Hulse 
57. Tom Mullen  
58. Marc Piscotty 
59. Casey Day 2 
60. Ryan Rombough 2 
61. Melanie Hulse 2 
62. Vaughn Corum 
63. Vaughn Corum2 
64. Alex Somosky3 
65. Alex Somosky 
66. Melanie Hulse 3 
67. Stephen Botts 1 
68. Erik Gruenwald 
 
Vibe 
1. Brianne Bradfield 
2. Marc Piscotty 
3. Momchil Chavdarov 
4. Rich Schafer 
5. Brennan Schloo 
6. Jacques Hinkle 
7. Blane Harvey 
8. Bambi Dingman1 
9. Brennan Schloo 
10. Conner Walberg 
11. Brian Luce 2 
12. Tom Mullen 
13. Leopoldo Bayol 
14. Nevada Furrow 
15. Brian Maloney 
16. Brady Moore 
17. Penny Bortz 
18. Jacques Hinkle 
19. Ryan Bregante 
20. Chip Kalbeck 
21. Tyler Youngwerth 
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22. Jeff Hulse 
23. Jacqueline Randall 
24. Jeff Hulse – climb 
25. Amira Duck 2 
26. Amira Duck 
27. Carly Jo Hougen 
28. Bambi Dingman –2 
29. Bex White –  
30. Brian Luce – 1 
31. Bex White 1 
32. Miguel Marquez 
 
 
Mountain Magic 
1. Daniel Milchev 
2. Chip Kalback 
3. Marc Piscotty 
4. Nevada Furrow 
5. Casey Day 
6. Penny Bortz 
7. Brianne Bradfield 
8. Bambi Dingman 
9. Jacqueline Randall 
10. Cindy Petrhen 
11. Andrea Wentland 
12. Andrea Wentland 2 
13. Erik Gruenwald 
14. Tyler Youngwerth 
15. Carly Jo Hougen 

 
 
FINALISTS: 
In the final round, judging was done on a scale of 1.0 - 10.0. The combined scores from 
the judges equal the entrant's score.   The average score is their final score divided by 
three. 
 
Performance 
1st place Aaron Ingrao:  
combined score = 25.3 - final point average = 8.43 
 
2nd place Daniel Milchev:  
combined score = 24.7 - final point average = 8.23 
 
3rd place Stephen Botts:  
combined score = 19.2 - final point average = 6.40 
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Vibe 
1st Place Brianne Bradfield :  
combined score = 25.3 - final point average = 8.43 
 
2nd Place Marc Piscotty:  
combined score = 15 - final point average = 5 
 
3rd Place Momchil Chavdarov:  
combined score = 12.3 - final point average = 4.1 
 
 
Mountain Magic 
1st Place Daniel Milchev:  
combined score = 26.3 - final point average = 8.76 
 
2nd Place Chip Kalback:  
combined score = 18.2 - final point average = 6.06 
 
3rd Place Marc Piscotty:  
combined score = 15.7 - final point average = 5.23 
 
 


